

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill:-					
Record Entry					
Name of work:- Construction of Road from Champanagar Panchayat me via Ram Tola To Matnaji.					
Block:- Raghopus					
Dist:- Surajit					
Total Road Length = 0.900KM					
Agency:- M/S Sunshine Build con.					
Agreement No & Date:- 285BD/2021					
Date of Measurement					
Work Done:-					
(1) Providing & fixing of working benchmark Pillar					
Qty = 1 Nos					
(II) Reference pillar Qty = 3 Nos					
(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road Land					
2x12 Nos x 30M x 3.50M = 2520.00m ²					
2x15 Nos x 30M x 3.50M = 3150.00m ²					
2x3 Nos x 30M x 3.50M = 630.00m ²					
Total = 6300.00m ²					
or, 6300.00m ² = 0.63 Ha					
Continuation					
Muzaffer JE 30/12/20 Raghopus					
A-E					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1000mm dia H.F Culvert:-	3 Nos				
Record Entry					
Date of Measurement					
Work Done:-					
(1) E/W in excavation for foundation of Structure do-do all comp. job.					
H/W:-					
3 Nos x 2 x 6.45M x 1.40M x 1.50 = 81.27					
Below Pipe:-					
3 Nos x 1 x 4.85M x 1.53M x 0.365 = 8.12					
Total Qty =					89.39m
(2) providing PCC Gr M15 as levelling Course in foundation do-do all comp. job.					
H/W:-					
3 Nos x 2 x 6.45M x 1.40M x 0.150 = 8.13m					
Below Pipe:-					
3 Nos x 1 x 4.831M x 1.53M x 0.250 = 5.65					
Total Qty =					13.78m ³
(3) Providing PCC Gr M20 in					
H/W:-					
3 Nos x 2 x 6.15M x $\frac{1.05 + 0.60}{2}$ x 3.18M = 96.81m ³					
Less for Pipe portion:-					
2 x 2 x 0.7857M x $\frac{1.23^2}{4}$ x 0.622 = 2.96					
Parapet wall:-					
2 x 2 x 6.15M x 0.400M x 0.600 = 5.90					
Total Qty =					105.67m ³
Musarfa					
JE 18/11/21					
Raghavur					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					3636.16 m ³ B.F. = 5099.25 m ³
<u>Deduction for Road Curbst</u>					
Shoulder Qty = 2464.17 m ³					
G.S.B Gr. 1 Qty = 743.59 m ³					
Total E/W Qty = 428.40 m ³					
<u>Lead up to 100M</u>					
Qty = 428.40 m ³					
Champanagar JE 18/3/21 18.3.21 A-E					
<u>1st on A/c Bill:-</u>					
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
<u>Name of work:- Construction</u>					
<u>of Road from Champanagar</u>					
<u>Panchayat me Via Ram Tola</u>					
<u>To Matnara.</u>					
<u>Block:- Raghapur Dist:- Supaul</u>					
<u>Total Road length = 0.900 KM</u>					
<u>Agency:- M/s Sunshine Buildcon.</u>					
<u>Agreement No:- 4 Date:- 28/5/2021</u>					
<u>1000MM dia H.P Culvert:- 3 Nos</u>					
<u>Date of Start:- 21-12-2020</u>					
<u>Date of Completion:- 20-12-2021</u>					
<u>Date of Measurement</u>					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Items of work:-					
(1) Providing & fixing of working benchmark pillar	-----	do			
--do --all comp. job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No (1) = 1 Nos					
@ Rs 4494.69/each. -Rs 4494.69					
(2) Providing & fixing of working Reference pillar	-----	do			
Qty vide T.M.B Page No:-					
Item No: (1) Qty = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 2060.03/each. -Rs 6180.09					
(3) Clearing & Grubbing Road Land	do	do	do	all comp. job.	
Qty vide T.M.B Page No (1)					
Item No: (2) Qty = 0.63 Ha					
@ Rs 51133.26/Ha -Rs 32214.27					
(4) E/w in excavation for foundation of structure	-----				
Qty vide T.M.B Page No (2)					
Item No: (1) Qty = 89.38 m ³					
@ Rs 269.32/m ³ -Rs 24074.51					
(5) Providing P.C.C. Gr. M.S. as levelling course in foundation	-----				
--do --do --all comp. job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No (2)					
Item No: (2) Qty = 13.78 m ³					
@ Rs 5855.67 m ³ -Rs 80691.13					
Rs 147654.69					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/f = Rs 147654.69
(6) Providing PCC Gir M20 in----					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (2)					
Item No. (3) Qty = 105.67 m ³					
@ Rs 6562.66/m ³ ---					Rs 693476.28
(7) Providing & Laying RCC					
Pipe NP3 for Culvert on---					
-- do -- do -- all comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (3)					
Item No. (4) Qty = 22.50 RM					
@ Rs 3543.58/RM ---					Rs 80405.55
(8) Providing Painting Two					
coats on Parapet wall----					
-- do -- do -- all comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (3)					
Item No. (5) Qty = 61.92 m ²					
@ Rs 97.19/m ² ---					Rs 6018.00
(9) Construction of G.S.B Gr-I					
-- do -- do -- all comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (4)					
Item No. (2) Qty = 743.59 m ³					
@ Rs 3375.78 m ³ ---					Rs 2510196.00
(10) Construction of Subgraded					
Earthen Shoulder --- do --					
-- do -- all comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (5) = 2464.17 m ³					
@ Rs 187.33/m ³ ---					Rs 461612.96
					Rs 3899363.48

Continuation

Continuation